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BHAKTI Enterprise

Site: "Aditya Orbit",
Opp. Aditya Royal Party Plot,
Narayan Vidhyalay Road,
Waghodia-Dabhoi Ring Road, Vadodara.

Booking Call: 95123 01448
website:www.adityavilla.com
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WHERE
LUXURY
AWAITS...

Welcome to the Aditya Orbit 2,3&4 BHK
Luxurious Apartments & 3 BHK Penthouse,
that distinguish from the rest. Envision time
spent relaxing in luxury and comfort, and see
itcomealiveat ADITYA ORBIT.
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More than just a home, these luxurious
residences are a testament to opulence,
convenience and attention to detail...
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VALUABLE AMENITIES

« POP Ceilling in all room

« Chimney

« RO system for health & hygienic
« Video Door system in each flat

« Electric Gyzerin all bathroom

- Alloted Car Parking

« RCC trimix road with paved block
- Street Light

« Children Play Area

« Landscape Garden with sitting

« Underground & Overhead water tank with sensor

« 24 Hours water supply

« Standard quality passenger elevator

- Attractive name plate & letter box

« (Generator for common utility
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LAYOUT
PLAN

BASEMENT

Basement
Parking



TOWER L&K

GROUND FLOOR

1 348.00
2 355.00
3 155.00
4 148.00
) 189.00
6 187.00
7 360.00
8 422.00
9 435.00
10 164.00
11 164.00
12 245.00
13 248.00
14 345.00
15-16 487.00

TOWER L&K

FIRST FLOOR

1 198.00
2 208.00
3 87.00
4 92.00
5 109.00
6 150.00
7 180.00
8 232.00
9 214.00
10 127.00
11 112.00
12 109.00
13 110.00
14 209.00
15-16 279.00
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To Mandvi Woghodiya Main Road

® 40.00 Mt.Rd. ®

27.00 Mt. Road 27.00 Mt. Road

To GajraWadi @ 27.00 Mt. Road
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To Pratapnagar
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